MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMMIE PG Teaching
MONTH —APRIL- 2023

Date

PG Activity

In charge Teacher

Name of Presenter

03.04.2023-Mon

Case Presentation-Stargartd’s
disease

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

04.04.2023-Tues

Group Discussion-Corneal
Dystrophy Epithelial

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Avin Khushiramani

05.04.2023-Wed | Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Sujit bahekar

06.04.2023-Thur | Seminar-Embryology of eye Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar

10.04.2023-Mon | Case Presentation-Fungal Corneal | Dr. Suneeta jagtap Dr. Kalpesh Patil
Ulcer

11.04.2023-Tues | Group Discussion- Stromal Corneal | Dr. Pranav More Dr. Omkar Poredi
Dystrophy

12.04.2023-Wed | Seminar-Anatomy of Eye Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Sushant Durkar

13.04.2023-Thur | Seminar- Anatomy of Eye Lid Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde
17.04.2023-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Suneeeta Jagtap Dr. Sujit Bahekar
18.04.2023-Tues | Group Discussion- Corneal Dr. Pranava More Dr. Sonali Shevgan

Dystrophy Endothelium

19.04.20.23-Wed

Seminar-Refraction and Presbyopia

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Omkar Poredi

20.04.2023-Thur

Seminar-lacrimal Appratus /System

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Neha Garudkar

24.04.2023-Mon

Case Presentation-Viral Corneal
Ulcer

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

25.04.2023-Tues

Seminar-Keratoconus

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam

26.04.2023-Wed

Seminar-Anatomy of Cornea

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

=1

Dr. Saurabh Shinde

27.04.2023-Thur

Seminar-Physiology of Cornea

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sagar Kasvankar

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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